
 
 

Learning Pathways - 408‐559‐7284 - Office@learningpw.com   

August 2023 – HOT LUNCH $6.00 
All Orders are to be placed by EMAIL or at the MAIN OFFICE by 5:15PM the night BEFORE 

 All meals will include fresh fruits and/or vegetables and Your choice of 1% White, fat free Chocolate Milk or Apple Juice 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 8/1 8/2 
8/3 

 
8/4 

8/7 

 
8/8 

 

8/9 

 

8/10 
 

8/11 

 

8/14 

 

8/15 

 

8/16 

 

8/17 

Cheese Pizza (V)  

Pepperoni Pizza 

Breaded Chicken Patty 

Deli Sandwich w/ Cheese 

8/18 

Chicken Nuggets 

Italian Pasta Bake (V) 

California BLT Wrap 

8/21 

Beef Hotdog 

3 Bean Chili 

Chicken & Dumplings 

Classic Hummus Box (V) 

8/22 

BBQ Pulled Pork 
Sandwich 

Tortellini w/ Marinara 
Sauce (V) 

Asian Chicken Salad 

8/23 

Chicken Fajita Tacos 

Bean & Cheese Burrito 
(V) 

Spicy Buffalo Chicken 
Wrap 

8/24 

Teriyaki Beef Dippers 

Classic Grilled Cheese 
Sandwich (V) 

Ham & Cheddar Wrap 

8/25 

Chicken Alfredo w/ 
Broccoli 

Baked Potato (V) 

Beef Taco Salad 

 
8/28 

General Tso Chicken w/ 
Broccoli 

Cheesy Italian Dunkers 
(V) 

Chicken Ceasar Salad 

8/29 

Chicken Tenders 

Mac & Cheese (V) 

Roast Beef Sandwich 

8/30 

Cheeseburger 

Garden Burger (V) 

Corn Dog 

Turkey Cheese Wrap 

8/31 

Cheese Pizza (V) 

 Pepperoni Pizza 

Breaded Chicken Patty 

Deli Sandwich w/ Cheese 

9/1 

Chicken Nuggets 

Italian Pasta Bake (V) 

California BLT Wrap 

SUMMER BREAK 

SUMMER BREAK 

SUMMER BREAK 
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