

Learning Pathways - 408-559-7284 - Office@learningpw.com





All Orders are to be placed by EMAIL or at the MAIN OFFICE by 5:15PM the night BEFORE

All meals will include fresh fruits and/or vegetables and Your choice of 1% White, fat free Chocolate Milk or Apple Juice

	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
	8/1	8/2	8/3	8/4
	SUM	MER BR	EAK	
8/7	8/8	8/9	8/10	8/11
	SUM	MER BR	EAK	
SUMA	8/15	8/16	8/17	8/18
			Cheese Pizza (V)	Chicken Nuggets
	AFD DOE	- A 1/	Pepperoni Pizza	Italian Pasta Bake (V)
	NEK BKt	IAK	Breaded Chicken Patty	California Bl T lateau
			breaded Citickett racty	California BLT Wrap
			Deli Sandwich w/ Cheese	California BLI Wrap
8/21	8/22	8/23	,	8/25
8/21 Beef Hotdog	8/22 BBQ Pulled Pork		Deli Sandwich w/ Cheese	8/25 Chicken Alfredo w/
	8/22 BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich	8/23	Deli Sandwich w/ Cheese	8/25
_	8/22 BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich Tortellini w/ Marinara	8/23 Chicken Fajita Tacos	Deli Sandwich w/ Cheese 8/24 Teriyaki Beef Dippers	8/25 Chicken Alfredo w/
Beef Hotdog 3 Bean Chili	8/22 BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich	8/23 Chicken Fajita Tacos Bean & Cheese Burrito	Deli Sandwich w/ Cheese 8/24 Teriyaki Beef Dippers Classic Grilled Cheese	8/25 Chicken Alfredo w/ Broccoli
Beef Hotdog 3 Bean Chili Chicken & Dumplings Classic Hummus Box (V)	8/22 BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich Tortellini w/ Marinara Sauce (V)	8/23 Chicken Fajita Tacos Bean & Cheese Burrito (V) Spicy Buffalo Chicken	Deli Sandwich w/ Cheese 8/24 Teriyaki Beef Dippers Classic Grilled Cheese Sandwich (V)	8/25 Chicken Alfredo w/ Broccoli Baked Potato (V)
Beef Hotdog 3 Bean Chili Chicken & Dumplings Classic Hummus Box (V)	8/22 BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich Tortellini w/ Marinara Sauce (V) Asian Chicken Salad	8/23 Chicken Fajita Tacos Bean & Cheese Burrito (V) Spicy Buffalo Chicken Wrap	Deli Sandwich w/ Cheese 8/24 Teriyaki Beef Dippers Classic Grilled Cheese Sandwich (V) Ham & Cheddar Wrap	8/25 Chicken Alfredo w/ Broccoli Baked Potato (V) Beef Taco Salad
Beef Hotdog 3 Bean Chili Chicken & Dumplings Classic Hummus Box (V)	8/22 BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich Tortellini w/ Marinara Sauce (V) Asian Chicken Salad	8/23 Chicken Fajita Tacos Bean & Cheese Burrito (V) Spicy Buffalo Chicken Wrap	Deli Sandwich w/ Cheese 8/24 Teriyaki Beef Dippers Classic Grilled Cheese Sandwich (V) Ham & Cheddar Wrap 8/31	8/25 Chicken Alfredo w/ Broccoli Baked Potato (V) Beef Taco Salad
Beef Hotdog 3 Bean Chili Chicken & Dumplings Classic Hummus Box (V) 8/28 General Tso Chicken w/	8/22 BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich Tortellini w/ Marinara Sauce (V) Asian Chicken Salad 8/29 Chicken Tenders	8/23 Chicken Fajita Tacos Bean & Cheese Burrito (V) Spicy Buffalo Chicken Wrap 8/30 Cheeseburger	Peli Sandwich w/ Cheese 8/24 Teriyaki Beef Dippers Classic Grilled Cheese Sandwich (V) Ham & Cheddar Wrap 8/31 Cheese Pizza (V)	8/25 Chicken Alfredo w/ Broccoli Baked Potato (V) Beef Taco Salad 9/1 Chicken Nuggets